ARCHITECTURAL
Office Lighting
i 40 & i 60
LED Linear System
Never found any others
            could be
more powerful than it !

i40 & i60
        LED Linear System
Order code
LM-I60X-XXXX-XX-XXW-XX-X-XXX-X
Mounting Way
Length:  0560 ~2450
Light color
Power
eg:
18W=180
40.5W=405
Housing color
Diffuser
Corner shape:
S =suspension
C=surface mounting
W=wall mounting
R=trim recessed
T=Trimless recessed
60° L corner - L060
90° L corner - L090
120° L corner - L120
150° L corner - L150
120° Y corner - Y120
90° T corner - T090
60° Cross - X060
90° Cross - X090
3000K = WW
4000K =  NW
5700K =  CW
White =  WH
Black = BK
Silver = SL
Opal =  O
Micro prismatic  = M
Control type
DALI  =  D
0-10V   = A
ON/OFF = N
Single  light = S
Start = S
Middle = M
End  = E
Linkable verison:
Eg.
LM-I60S-2240-NW-72W-BK-O-N-S
means  :
I60 Suspension,2240mm long,72W, 4000K, black housing, opal diffuser, ON/OFF, single light
* similarly for i40, in order code instead of I60 use I40
i40 & i60
        LED Linear System
Lighting Design  Reference
120°
Straight line
Straight line
L corner
i40 & i60
        LED Linear System
i40 & i60
        LED Linear System
i40 & i60
        LED Linear System
i40 & i60
     LED  Smart Profile
DO it yourself
Thanks to the modular design,